142	 PCTEL, Inc.    WEB: www.antenna.com
INFRASTRUCTURE ANTENNAS
Bluewave Yagi - Guardian Series
Bluewave Guardian Yagi Antennas
PCTEL’s Bluewave Guardian series has been engineered to provide high gain
broadband performance. Solid 3/8” aluminum elements complement the fully
welded dipole on the boom. The black powder coat BGYD890M comes with an
integral low loss 2’ RG213 feed line with a standard N-Female connector. High
strength mounting clamp is supplied for vertical or horizontal polarization.
Features
•	 Dipole fully-welded to boom
•	 Black powder coated aluminum
•	 Mounting clamp included
•	 Antenna is supplied with a 2’ pigtail (RG213) and N female connector
Model Frequency
Range
-3 dB
Horizonal
Beamwidth
-3 dB
Vertical
Beamwidth
Front to Back
Ratio
Nominal
Gain
BGYD450K 450-470 MHz 0° 45° 20 dB 10 dBd
BGYD806K 806-896 MHz 60° 46° 20 dB 10 dBd
BGYD890G 890-960 MHz 110° 62° 15 dB 6.5 dBd
BGYD890K 890-960 MHz 56° 46° 20 dB 10 dBd
BGYD890M 890-960 MHz 40° 34° 20 dB 12 dBd
RF/Electrical Specifications
Technical Data
Maximum Power:
250 watts (BGYD450K)